Antipasti

Homemade Bread & Olives V
Homemade Bread & Balsamic V

Garlic Bread with Mozzarella V

Pizza Garlic Bread with Mozzarella V
Garlic & Tomatoes V

Garlic, Tomatoes & Mozzarella Cheese V

Calamari
Served with homemade tartar sauce

Whitebait

Served with homemade tartar sauce

King Prawns
Pan-fried in garlic butter

Bruschetta Romana V
With marinated tomatoes in extra virgin oilve oil

Trio of Bruschetta V
A trio of bruschetta topped with marinated tomatoes,
shrimps, buffalo mozzarella & rocket pesto

Garlic Mushrooms V
Pan-fried mushrooms with garlic & butter.
Served with homemade bread

Tricoloure Salad V

Slices of avocado, beef tomato & buffalo mozzarella & fresh basil

Mozzarella in Carrozza

Fried mozzarella in bread served in a tomato & basil sauce

Classic Sicilian arancini al ragu

Deep fried rice balls filled with ragu served in a tomato sauce

Classic Sicilian arancini con spinaci V
Deep fried rice balls filled with spinach & mozzarella

served in a tomato sauce

Mussels
Pan-fried mussels in a garlic & white wine sauce
served with croutons

6.95
4.50
5-95
6.95
7.95

8.95

8.45

7.95

9.95

7-95

8.95

7-95

8.95

7-95

8.95

8.95

10.95

Fritto Misto 20.95
Deep fried whitebait, calamari, scallops, king prawns,

shelled king prawns & salmon served with tartar sauce

Antipasto Misto 16.95
A selection of Italian cured meats & cheeses

served with chutney, olives and grissini

Bistecca
8oz Ribeye Steak 25.95
100z Sirloin Steak 24.95
Add a sauce to your steak 3.50

Porcini mushroom, Rossini, Barolo, Dolce latte

Steaks are served with chips and salad

Insalate
Italian Salad 12.95
A mixed salad with boiled eggs, ham and tuna
Caesar Salad 10.95
Lettuce, croutons, parmesan & Caesar dressing

With chicken 13.95
With king prawns 15.95

We do not list all the ingredients on the menu and we will
try to adapt our menu to your requirements. Please inform
our team of any food allergies and intolerances, we will
try and meet your requirements. Our gluten free
options are prepared and cooked in a kitchen with gluten

based products, therefore there is risk of gluten exposure.

Pesce e Carne
Costolette di Agnello

A rack of grilled lamb chops in a red wine sauce with rosemary
& sundried tomatoes. Served with mashed potatoes

Saltimbocca alla romana

A butterflied pork fillet with Parma ham in a sage sauce
served with roasted potatoes

Scalopina di maiale al funghi

A butterflied pork fillet with porcini mushrooms in a
white wine sauce served with roasted potatoes

Scalopina di Maiale al Limone

A butterflied pork fillet in a creamy lemon sauce
served with roasted potatoes

Pollo Dolcelatte

Pan fried chicken breast with spinach in a creamy
Dolcelatte sauce. Served with roasted potatoes

De Pollo Supprema

Pan fried chicken breast with mushrooms and asparagus

24.95

16.95

16.95

15.95

16.95

16.95

in a garlicy creamy white wine sauce. Served with roasted potatoes

Pollo Milanese

Deep fried breaded chicken breast served with pasta in a juicy
tomato sauce

Pollo Diavola

Pan fried chicken breast with peppers, pepperoni sausage
and olives served in a chill garlic tomato sauce. Served with
roasted potatoes

Straccetti di Manozo al Balsamico

Stri{)S of beef cooked in a balsamic sauce served on a bed of
Rocket with cherry tomatoes and shredded parmesan. Served
eith roasted potatoes

Branzino alla Livornese
Pan fried fillet of seabass with spring onions, garlic and

white wine finished in a cherry tomato sauce

Branzino Grigliato

17.95

17.95

19.95

19.95

19.95

Grilled fillet of seabass served with vegetables & roasted potatoes

Salmon Pesto

Pan fried salmon with rocket pesto in a shell of parmesan cheese

served with roasted potatoes

Salmon Grigliato

Grilled salmon served with vegetables and roasted potatoes

20.95

18.95



Vegano
Vegan soup of the day
Served with homemade bread

Bruschetta romana
With marinated tomatoes & extra virgin olive oil

Pizza Vigano
Tomato sauce, mushrooms, peppers, onion, olives

& vegan mozzarella

Vegan “meatballs” and spaghetti
In a rich tomato sauce

Risotto Primavera
Leeks, courgettes, asparagus, garlic, parsley & basil

Vegan salad
Baby mixed leaf salad with tomato, red onion
olives, avocado, cucumber & a balsamic

dressing

Spaghetti Pomodoro
With tomato sauce, garlic & fresh basil

Contorni

Hand cut chips

Hand cut chips with parmesan
Truffle chips

Sweet potato fries

Roasted potatoes

Roasted vegetables

Mixed salad

Tomato & onion salad

Tender Stem broccoli
Homemade focaccia

With marinated tomatoes, feta cheese
Oregano & olive oil

6.60

6.95

13.95

12.95

13.95

11.95

11.95

4.50
4.95
5-25
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95

7.95

Pasta e risotti

Penne alla norma
With fried aubergine, basil & pecorino cheese in a tomato sauce

Penne arrabbiata
With cherry tomatoes, garlic, chili in a tomato sauce

Penne con pollo
With chicken & shrimp served in a creamy white sauce

Penne al Salmone
With salmon, courgette in a light tomato sauce
infused with vodka

Tagliatelle Gamberoni
With king prawns & calamari finished in a rocket
Pesto sauce

Tagliatelle alla boscaila
With porcini mushrooms, Italian sausage
served in a white wine sauce

Tagliatelle i fungi porcini e pancetta
With pancetta served in a light white wine
porcini mushroom sauce

Spaghetti Carbonara
With pancetta in a creamy white wine sauce
with egg yolk & fresh parsley

Spaghetti al ragu
In a beef bolognese sauce with fresh basil

Spaghetti Pomedoro
With tomato sauce, garlic & fresh basil

Beef Ragu Lasagne

Canneloni
Filled with ricotta, spinach & mozzarella
topped with tomato sauce

Tortelloni Alaragosta
Filled with fish, shrimp & brandy served with mussels
& king prawns in a cherry tomato white wine sauce

Tortellal Cinghiale
Filled with wild boar meat & parmesan cheese
served with cherry tomatoes in a%utter & sage sauce

Linguini Una Vita
With tiger prawns & mussels in a black olive pesto sauce

Penne Amatriciana
With spring onions & pancetta in a red wine tomato
sauce topped with fresh basil

Risotto Una Vita
Aged arborio rice with mussels, king prawns &
squid finished in a creamy white wine sauce

Risotto Butternut Squash
Aged arborio rice with butternut squash,
finished in a dolcelatte sauce

Risotto Porcini Fungi
Aged arborio rice with wild porcini mushrooms
finished in a creamy white sauce garnished
with fresh rocket

14.95

12.95

14.95

16.95

17.95

15.95

15.95

13.95

14.95

11.95

13.95
13.95

17.95

15.95

16.95

15.95

17.95

14.95

14.95

Pizza
Margherita V

Tomato sauce & mozzarella

Quattro Carne
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni, ham
Chicken & salami

Pizza Una Vita
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, gorgonzola,
red onion & pepperoni sausage

Pizza Pollo e Rosmarino
Tomato sauce, rosemary chicken &
mozzarella

Pizza Buffalo
Tomato sauce, buffalo mozzarella,
rocket & parmesan

Pizza Prosciutto e Fungi
Tomato sauce, prosciutto & mushrooms

Fiorerntina V
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, spinach

black olives & egg

Pizza Parma

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, parma ham, rocket,

parmesan flakes & cherry tomatoes

Quattro Formggi
White base, mozzarella, gorgonzola,
brie & parmesan cheese

Pizza Tonno e Cipolla
Tomato sauce, tuna, sliced red onion &
mozzarella

Quattro Stagioni
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, mushrooms,
black olives, ham & artichoke

Etna
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni

chilli & garlic

San Giueseppe
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham,
mushrooms & onion

Vegetariana V
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, mushrooms,

onion, peppers & black olives

Caprino

Mozzarella, goats cheese, mushrooms & rocket

Make Your Own Pizza
Tomato sauce, mozzarella and choose from
three toppings

Calzone

Upgrade any pizza to a calzone, served with side

salad

11.95

13.95

14.95

14.95

15.95

14.95

13.95

15.95

13.95

14.95

13.95

13.95

13.95

12.95

12.95

11.95

3.95



