Antipasti		Una Vita		Pesce e Carne	
Homemade Bread & Olives V	6.95	Fritto Misto	20.95	Costolette di Agnello A rack of grilled lamb chops in a red wine sauce with rosemary & sundried tomatoes. Served with mashed potatoes	24.95
Homemade Bread & Balsamic V  Garlic Bread with Mozzarella V	4.50 5.95	Deep fried whitebait, calamari, scallops, king prawns,	20.33	Saltimbocca alla romana A butterflied pork fillet with Parma ham in a sage sauce	16.95
Pizza Garlic Bread with Mozzarella V	6.95	shelled king prawns & salmon served with tartar sauce  Antipasto Misto	16.95	served with roasted potatoes  Scalopina di maiale al funghi	16.95
Garlic & Tomatoes V	7.95	A selection of Italian cured meats & cheeses		A butterflied pork fillet with porcini mushrooms in a white wine sauce served with roasted potatoes	
Garlic, Tomatoes & Mozzarella Cheese V  Calamari	8.95	served with chutney, olives and grissini		Scalopina di Maiale al Limone A butterflied pork fillet in a creamy lemon sauce served with roasted potatoes	15.95
Served with homemade tartar sauce  Whitebait	8.45	Bistecca  80z Ribeye Steak	25.95	Pollo Dolcelatte Pan fried chicken breast with spinach in a creamy	16.95
Served with homemade tartar sauce	7.95	10oz Sirloin Steak	24.95	Dolcelatte sauce. Served with roasted potatoes  De Pollo Supprema	toes  16.95  and asparagus
King Prawns Pan-fried in garlic butter	9.95	Add a sauce to your steak  Porcini mushroom, Rossini, Barolo, Dolce latte	3.50	Pan fried chicken breast with mushrooms and asparagus in a garlicy creamy white wine sauce. Served with roasted potation	
Bruschetta Romana V With marinated tomatoes in extra virgin oilve oil	7.95	Steaks are served with chips and salad		Pollo Milanese  Deep fried breaded chicken breast served with pasta in a juicy tomato sauce	17.95
Trio of Bruschetta V  A trio of bruschetta topped with marinated tomatoes, shrimps, buffalo mozzarella & rocket pesto	8.95	Insalate		Pollo Diavola  Pan fried chicken breast with peppers, pepperoni sausage	17.95
Garlic Mushrooms V Pan-fried mushrooms with garlic & butter.	7.95	Italian Salad	12.95	and olives served in a chill garlic tomato sauce. Served with roasted potatoes	
Served with homemade bread		A mixed salad with boiled eggs, ham and tuna  Caesar Salad	10.95	Straccetti di Manozo al Balsamico Strips of beef cooked in a balsamic sauce served on a bed of Rocket with cherry tomatoes and shredded parmesan. Served	19.95
Tricoloure Salad V Slices of avocado, beef tomato & buffalo mozzarella & fresh basil	8.95	Lettuce, croutons, parmesan & Caesar dressing With chicken	13.95	eith roasted potatoes  Branzino alla Livornese	19.95
Mozzarella in Carrozza Fried mozzarella in bread served in a tomato & basil sauce	7.95	With king prawns	15.95	Pan fried fillet of seabass with spring onions, garlic and white wine finished in a cherry tomato sauce	
Classic Sicilian arancini al ragu Deep fried rice balls filled with ragu served in a tomato sauce	8.95			Branzino Grigliato Grilled fillet of seabass served with vegetables & roasted potato	19.95 pes
Classic Sicilian arancini con spinaci V Deep fried rice balls filled with spinach & mozzarella served in a tomato sauce	8.95	We do not list all the ingredients on the menu and we try to adapt our menu to your requirements. Please in our team of any food allergies and intolerances, we very and meet your requirements. Our gluten free options are prepared and cooked in a kitchen with glutest and sooked in a kitchen with glutest and	form vill	Salmon Pesto Pan fried salmon with rocket pesto in a shell of parmesan chees served with roasted potatoes	20.95 se
Mussels Pan-fried mussels in a garlic & white wine sauce served with croutons	10.95	based products, therefore there is risk of gluten expos		Salmon Grigliato Grilled salmon served with vegetables and roasted potatoes	18.95

Vegano
--------

Vogano	
Vegan soup of the day Served with homemade bread	6.60
Bruschetta romana With marinated tomatoes & extra virgin olive oil	6.95
Pizza Vigano Tomato sauce, mushrooms, peppers, onion, olives & vegan mozzarella	13.95
Vegan "meatballs" and spaghetti In a rich tomato sauce	12.95
Risotto Primavera Leeks, courgettes, asparagus, garlic, parsley & basil	13.95
Vegan salad Baby mixed leaf salad with tomato, red onion olives, avocado, cucumber & a balsamic dressing	11.95
Spaghetti Pomodoro With tomato sauce, garlic & fresh basil	11.95
Contorni	
Hand cut chips	4.50
Hand cut chips with parmesan	4.95
Truffle chips	5.25
Sweet potato fries	4.95
Roasted potatoes	4.95
Roasted vegetables	4.95
Mixed salad	4.95
Tomato & onion salad	4.95
Tender Stem broccoli	4.95
Homemade focaccia With marinated tomatoes, feta cheese Oregano & olive oil	7.95

## Pasta e risotti

Penne alla norma With fried aubergine, basil & pecorino cheese in a tomato sauce Penne arrabbiata With cherry tomatoes, garlic, chili in a tomato sauce Penne con pollo With chicken & shrimp served in a creamy white sauce Penne al Salmone With salmon, courgette in a light tomato sauce infused with vodka Tagliatelle Gamberoni With king prawns & calamari finished in a rocket Pesto sauce Tagliatelle alla boscaila With porcini mushrooms, Italian sausage served in a white wine sauce Tagliatelle i fungi porcini e pancetta With pancetta served in a light white wine porcini mushroom sauce Spaghetti Carbonara With pancetta in a creamy white wine sauce with egg yolk & fresh parsley Spaghetti al ragu In a beef bolognese sauce with fresh basil Spaghetti Pomedoro
With tomato sauce, garlic & fresh basil Beef Ragu Lasagne Canneloni Filled with ricotta, spinach & mozzarella topped with tomato sauce Tortelloni Alaragosta Filled with fish, shrimp & brandy served with mussels & king prawns in a cherry tomato white wine sauce Tortellal Cinghiale
Filled with wild boar meat & parmesan cheese served with cherry tomatoes in a butter & sage sauce Linguini Una Vita
With tiger prawns & mussels in a black olive pesto sauce Penne Amatriciana
With spring onions & pancetta in a red wine tomato
sauce topped with fresh basil Risotto Una Vita
Aged arborio rice with mussels, king prawns & squid finished in a creamy white wine sauce Risotto Butternut Squash Aged arborio rice with butternut squash, finished in a dolcelatte sauce Risotto Porcini Fungi Aged arborio rice with wild porcini mushrooms finished in a creamy white sauce garnished with fresh rocket

## Pizza

	1 1224	
··95	Margherita V Tomato sauce & mozzarella	11.95
.95	Quattro Carne Tomato sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni, ham Chicken & salami	13.95
95	Pizza Una Vita Tomato sauce, mozzarella, gorgonzola, red onion & pepperoni sausage	14.95
.95	Pizza Pollo e Rosmarino Tomato sauce, rosemary chicken & mozzarella	14.95
.95	Pizza Buffalo Tomato sauce, buffalo mozzarella, rocket & parmesan	15.95
0.5	Pizza Prosciutto e Fungi Tomato sauce, prosciutto & mushrooms	14.95
.95	Fiorerntina V Tomato sauce, mozzarella, spinach black olives & egg	13.95
95	Pizza Parma Tomato sauce, mozzarella, parma ham, rocket, parmesan flakes & cherry tomatoes	15.95
.95	Quattro Formggi White base, mozzarella, gorgonzola, brie & parmesan cheese	13.95
.95 .95	Pizza Tonno e Cipolla Tomato sauce, tuna, sliced red onion & mozzarella	14.95
.95	Quattro Stagioni Tomato sauce, mozzarella, mushrooms, black olives, ham & artichoke	13.95
.95	Etna Tomato sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni chilli & garlic	13.95
95	San Giueseppe Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, mushrooms & onion	13.95
-95	Vegetariana V Tomato sauce, mozzarella, mushrooms, onion, peppers & black olives	12.95
.95	Caprino Mozzarella, goats cheese, mushrooms & rocket	12.95
<b>.</b> 95	Make Your Own Pizza Tomato sauce, mozzarella and choose from three toppings	11.95
.95	Calzone Upgrade any pizza to a calzone, served with side	3.95